Headcount of Ad junct Facult y by Colle ge & Department:

Fall Term 2018 through 2023

College

Department

Accounting

College of Business & Economics, Other
Business Analytics and Technology Management
Economics

Finance

Management

Marketing

Total College of Business & Economics
College of Education, Other

Early Childhood Education

Educational Technology & Literacy
Elementary Education

Instructional Leadership & Professional Development
Learning Technologies, Design & School Library Media
Secondary & Middle School Education

Special Education

Total College of Education

Art + Design, Art History, Art Education
College of Fine Arts & Communication, Other
Communication Studies

Dance

Electronic Media & Film

Mass Communication

Mass Communication & Communication Studies
Music

Theatre Arts

Total College of Fine Arts & Communication
Audiology/Speech-Language Pathology/Deaf Studies
College of Health Professions, Other

Health Sciences

Interprofessional Health Studies

Kinesiology

Nursing

Occupational Therapy & Occupational Science
Speech-Language Pathology & Audiology
Total College of Health Professions

College of Liberal Arts, Other

English

Family & Human Services

Geography & Environmental Planning

History

Languages, Literatures, and Cultures
Philosophy & Religious Studies

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology, Anthropology & Criminal Justice
Women's & Gender Studies

Total College of Liberal Arts

Biological Sciences

Chemistry

College of Science & Mathematics, Other
Com

n/a
47
19

195
11
14
34

52

n/a
136

15
15

11
13

50

12
149
19
30
12

n/a

86
68

22
10

17
n/a
56
15
211
n/a

11
138
11
15
15

11
12

46

149
18
33
12

n/a

65
58

14
10

19
n/a
50
18
191
n/a

40

67

19
141
12

144
14
23
14

2021

11

10

10
46
19
15

10

n/a

63
62

13

25
20
n/a
49
17
197
n/a

46

65
11
15
149

146
17
22
14

n/a
43
13

180

n/a

47

72

13
150

136
10
19
12

n/a
183
n/a
40
72
13
15
150

21
11

12

40
16

135

22
10



