Com

College	Department	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
-	Accounting	6	8	6	6	5	4
	College of Business & Economics, Other	5	0	0	0	0	0
	Business Analytics and Technology Management	5	7	9	11	9	7
	Economics	6	6	3	5	5	3
	Finance	5	9	8	10	6	7
	Management	6	5	7	4	6	5
	Marketing	16	13	11	10	12	14
	Total College of Business & Economics	49	48	44	46	43	40
	College of Education, Other	17	23	14	19	30	41
	Early Childhood Education	23	15	15	15	17	19
	Educational Technology & Literacy	5	4	3	4	2	0
	Elementary Education	28	25	14	10	11	8
	Instructional Leadership & Professional Development	4	4	4	2	1	0
	Learning Technologies, Design & School Library Media	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	3
	Secondary & Middle School Education	8	7	9	7	6	4
	Special Education	9	8	6	6	0	2
	Total College of Education	94	86	65	63	67	77
	Art + Design, Art History, Art Education	62	68	58	62	67	72
	College of Fine Arts & Communication, Other	1	2	2	2	2	2
	Communication Studies	15	22	14	13	12	12
	Dance	12	10	10	9	8	9
	Electronic Media & Film	21	21	20	25	20	21
	Mass Communication	18	17	19	20	15	17
	Mass Communication & Communication Studies	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
	Music	47	56	50	49	43	40
	Theatre Arts	19	15	18	17	13	10
	Total College of Fine Arts & Communication	195	211	191	197	180	183
	Audiology/Speech-Language Pathology/Deaf Studies	11	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
	College of Health Professions, Other	14	14	7	5	4	7
	Health Sciences	34	36	40	46	47	40
	Interprofessional Health Studies	6	0	0	0	0	0
	Kinesiology	12	6	2	7	5	3
	Nursing	52	62	67	65	72	72
	Occupational Therapy & Occupational Science	7	9	6	11	9	13
	Speech-Language Pathology & Audiology	n/a	11	19	15	13	15
	Total College of Health Professions	136	138	141	149	150	150
	College of Liberal Arts, Other	5	11	12	17	8	5
	English	15	15	14	18	14	21
	Family & Human Services	15	15	15	12	11	11
	Geography & Environmental Planning	7	6	7	5	4	7
	History	0	4	3	4	3	4
	Languages, Literatures, and Cultures	11	11	12	9	10	6
	Philosophy & Religious Studies	13	12	11	13	14	12
	Political Science	7	7	7	7	8	6
	Psychology	50	46	41	43	41	40
	Sociology, Anthropology & Criminal Justice	14	14	16	12	17	16
	Women's & Gender Studies	12	8	6	6	6	7
	Total College of Liberal Arts	149	149	144	146	136	135
	Biological Sciences	19	18	14	17	10	9
	Chemistry	30	33	23	22	19	22
	College of Science & Mathematics, Other	12	12	14	14	12	10